
1 1472382-IN2-B

ROUGH-IN DIMENSIONS (in mm)

ACCLIV 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

33063IN-4/4ND-**
ACCLIV TALL SINGLE CONTROL 

LAV W & W/O DRAIN

33063IN-4/4ND-**

33059IN-4/4ND-**
AACCLIV SINGLE CONTROL LAV 

W & W/O DRAIN

33059IN-4/4ND-**

20o

20o

Ø 55

Ø 41

Ø 32
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Note: Rough-in dimension remain same in SKUs with and w/o drain.
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1472382-IN2-B 2

TOOLS REQUIRED
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INSTALLATION
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PRESSURE AND HOT INLET TEMPERATURE

P (BAR) 0.5  <    3    < 5.5                        T (°C) <65



3 1472382-IN2-B

CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS

AERATOR CLEANING AND SERVICING

5

 

 

Cleaning
Solution

KOHLER CLEANING
 SOLUTION

a.

Drain Installation (For SKU 33059IN-4 and 33063IN-4)

b.



1472382-IN2-B 4

SERVICE PARTS

1225103-U3015846-U

836549-U

1332662-U (Only for 
33059IN-4/4ND-**)
1331135-U (Only for 
33063IN-4/4ND-**)

1171917-U-**

3008523-U

833438-U

1414936-U-**

1416729-U

1558520-U

834799-U-**
(Only for 

33059IN-4 and 
33063IN-4)

(Only for 33059IN-4 and 
33063IN-4)

1414921-U-**

**Color code must be specified when ordering.
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